OM ENTERPRISES

Trupti Electrical

Anu Electrical

Item

Qty

Rate

Amt

Rate

Amt

Rate

Amt

Power and Control Cable: Supply and laying of the following 1100 volt
grade armoured PVC XLPE insulated and sheathed copper conductor
armoured cable in cable Tray clamped to wall with suitable clamps
saddles and bolts as required and including testing and commissioning
complete as required. The costs shall include providing a gap of 1D
between all the cables being laid and proper clamping with cable clamps
and ties. Prices shall include providing and fixing of Identification tags
for all cables etc. and as per specification and or as per direction of
Project in-charge. Sizes as per requirement

6908

6908

7499

7499

9081

9081

Total

6,908.00

7,499.00

9,081.00




