		OM ENTERPRISES		Trupti Electrical		Anu Electrical	
Item	Qty	Rate	Amt	Rate	Amt	Rate	Amt
Power and Control Cable: Supply and laying of the following 1100 volt grade armoured PVC XLPE insulated and sheathed copper conductor armoured cable in cable Tray clamped to wall with suitable clamps saddles and bolts as required and including testing and commissioning complete as required. The costs shall include providing a gap of 1D between all the cables being laid and proper clamping with cable clamps and ties. Prices shall include providing and fixing of Identification tags for all cables etc. and as per specification and or as per direction of Project in-charge. Sizes as per requirement	1	6908	6908	7499	7499	9081	9081
Total			6,908.00		7,499.00		9,081.00